Series
Modello
262
SMLAX
SMLAX
ROTAMAG
Bearingless magnetic ring encoder
Series

/Sxxx
e
Order code - Type 1 Sensor (Absolute + incremental version)
SMLAX - XX
a
X
b
- XXX
c
- X
d
- XX
e
/Sxxx
f
Order code - Type 2 Sensor (Absolute or incremental version)
a OuTPuT CIRCuITS
L = Line Driver (RS422)
Y = Push-Pull AB0 /AB0
BG = SSI binary coded
GG = SSI gray coded
b SuPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (except Y output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V
c RESOLuTION
see MRx/SMLAX specifications
d INDEX
R = unique reference signal
       (no output for BG, GG)
e CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m
Lx = cable output x meters
f CuSTOM VERSION
a OuTPuT CIRCuITS
B0 = SSI, Binary + 1024 PPR Line Driver
G0 = SSI, Gray + 1024 PPR Line Driver
B5 = SSI, Binary + 1024 PPR Push Pull
G5 = SSI, Gray + 1024 PPR Push Pull
b SuPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (not for B5, G5)
2 = +10V÷ +30V
c RESOLuTION
05 = 4096 cpr absolute
06 = 8192 cpr absolute
07 = 16384 cpr absolute
d CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m
Lx = cable output x meters
e CuSTOM VERSION
Type 2: SMLAX (absolute or incremental version)
25.07.19 Rev. 1.0